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2024/25 1st round, Match #3
Wednesday, 07.08.2024, 16:30, , . 20°C. Spectators: 250

«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil

0 : 0

«Skala 1911» Stryi

55 Ripak Pavlo
21 Hereha Oleksandr
5 Skochelias Dmytrii
3 Klymak Vladyslav
66 Liteplo Markiian
44 Davydov Serhii (C)
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
22 Yanchyshyn Nazar
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
45 Napuda Valentyn

Substitutes
90 Dobroshtan Ostap
52 Haiduk Maksym
25 Vadovskyi Maksym
19 Boliuk Yurii
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr
28 Matusevych Volodymyr
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan

Coach
Laktionov Serhii

31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
44 Pastukh Ivan
4 Yanata Artur
2 Rudenko Oleksandr
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
19 Tsen Roman (C)
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
26 Tsurkan Illia
98 Fesenko Andrii
10 Averianov Maksym
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
99 Zavhorodnii Denys
1 Veklych Danylo
3
17 Petryk Andrii
15
30
9 Merdieiev Vadym
8 Lisovyk Roman
77 Fedor Artur
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav

Coach
Basarab Mykhailo

Referee:
Shpak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Medianyk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Yakun Oleh
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Vasiuta Mykola
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, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #3
Wednesday, 07.08.2024, 16:30, , . 20°C. Spectators: 250

«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil 0 : 0 «Skala 1911» Stryi
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym 28'

22 Yanchyshyn Nazar 42'

42' 4 Yanata Artur

5 Skochelias Dmytrii 53'

68' 26 Tsurkan Illia
15 

68' 10 Averianov Maksym
77 Fedor Artur

17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan 71'

72' 98 Fesenko Andrii
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav

72' 7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
9 Merdieiev Vadym

21 Hereha Oleksandr 78'

15 Dovbetskyi Denys
25 Vadovskyi Maksym 81'

99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
28 Matusevych Volodymyr 81'

83' 20 Nykolyshyn Roman
8 Lisovyk Roman

66 Liteplo Markiian
52 Haiduk Maksym 88'

45 Napuda Valentyn
19 Boliuk Yurii 88'

3 Klymak Vladyslav 90+3'
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